OFS Brands Inc. / First Office
Greenwood County

Forms & Supply Inc

454-A Fairforest Way

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Larry Abrams

Email:  larry.abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone:  (803) 794-6759

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 794-6759

Fax:  (800)419-3436

Davis Business Systems Inc

659 N. Harper Street

PO Box 698

Laurens, SC  29360

Contact:  Alton Davis, President

Email:  adavis@davisbusinesssystems.com
Telephone:  (864) 984-4958 

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 656-6357

Fax:  (864) 984-0285

Herald Office Systems

90 N Shorecrest Ste A

Columbia, SC  29209

Contact:  David Lorick

Telephone:  (803) 783-1200

Toll Free Telephone:  (866) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700

Thatworks, LLC

1200 Woodruff Rd. Unit H-22

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Stephens Office Systems

300 Foster Ave

Charlotte, NC  28203

Contact:  Holly Clarke

Email:  hollyc@stephensoffice.com
Telephone:  (704) 499-9177 

Toll Free Telephone:  (877) 525-7912 x 9171

Fax:  (704) 525-4815

Alfred Williams & Co.

301 River Street

Greenville, SC  29601

Contact:  Patricia Arpasi

Email:  parpasi@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (803) 767-4231

Fax:  (803) 343-6718

Interior Systems Inc.

6667 NC Highway, 211 E

West End, NC  27376

Contact:  Mark Goudy

Email:  mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone:  (910) 673-0633

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 422-1577

Fax:  (910) 673-2646

Connecting Elements

1313 Rosewood Drive

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Lydia Modert

Email:  lydia@connectingelements.com 

Telephone:  (803) 779-3442

Toll Free:  (877) 779-3409

Fax:  (803) 779-3409
Quality Office Products, Inc.

2514 River Road, Suite 108

Piedmont, SC 29673

Contact: Charles Durham

Email: charles@qoproducts.com
Telephone: (864) 529-6071

Fax: (864) 269-7769 

F3 Concepts, LLC

212 Tattlers Trail

Irmo, SC 29063-9159

Contact: April Selkinghaus

Email: april@f3conceptsllc.com
Telephone: (803) 312-5088

Fax: (888) 593-8374

McWaters, Inc.

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC 29202

Contact: Ned Little, General Manager

Email: nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone: (803) 256-8303

Toll-Free Telephone: (800) 510-3587

Fax: (803) 252-5567

Herald Office Systems

90 North Shorecrest, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact: Garrett Patton

Email: gpatton@hosnet.net
Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Fax: (803) 783-1700

Wilcox Office Mart

1109 W. Lucas Street

Florence, SC 29501

Contact: Luke Wilcox

Email: glwilcox@bellsouth.net
Telephone: (843) 662-1563

Fax: (843) 662-4667

